From: Nicole Hutchison <nhhutchison@aol.com>

To: eleanor@imph.orgeleanor@imph.org

CC: Amy Edmundsamy.edmunds@youngstroke.org
Barbara RobinsonBarbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
Bruce Bondobbondo3096@aol.com
Carol Ann CokerCAC99@SCDMH.ORG
Cheryl Dyetcheryl@clemson.edu
Cora Plassplasscf@dhec.sc.gov
David Goodelldgoodell@ddsn.sc.gov
Debra KrotishDebra.krotish@uscmed.sc.edu
Ed Keelenekeelen@sc.rr.com
Gloria Prevostprevost@pandasc.org
John Egbertjohn.egbert@palmettohealth.org
Joyce Davisscbraininjury@bellsouth.net
Kimberly RuddKkBRO9@SCDMH.ORG
Lynn Stockmanlynn@nccoa.org
Melody Baileyscarch@scarch.org
Nate Rhodesnrhodes@abc-seniors.com
Nathaniel Pattersonpattnat@scdhhs.gov
Sam Wileyswiley@alz.org
Sheena Jansesjanse @sandpipercenter.com
Stella Kellykelly@scdhhs.gov
Teresa ArnoldTArnold@aarp.org
Tom BrownTBrown@LHomes.org
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Tracy DoranTdoran@humanitiesfoundation.org
Valerie Aikenvmitchellaiken@me.com
Victor HirthVictor.Hirth@PalmettoHealth.org
Stacey HastingsStacey.Hastings@palmettohealth.org
Courtney SandersCourtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov
Kimberly J. StubbsKJS34@SCDMH.ORG
Lee Pearson, Ph.D.lee@imph.org

Date:  9/22/2014 2:00:02 PM
Subject:  Re: Mark your calendars... 10/8 Service Delivery Committee Meeting

Eleanor~
Happy to set something up at Nexsen Pruet law firm, pro bono. Just let me know:)

Nikki
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Nikki Hutchison

Capstone Consulting, LLC
1014 Greene Street
Columbia, SC 29208

(803)238-3085

On Sep 18, 2014, at 8:53 AM, Eleanor Stein < > wrote:

Hieveryone,

Thanks for your help in identifying a time for our Service Delivery Committee to meet once again in October.
After polling the group, we've found that the best time is:

Wednesday, October 8 at 1:30-4:00pm

A few related items to note:

- Please note that we'd like to go ahead and reserve a bit of extra time for this meeting so we've
scheduled 2.5 hours.

- I'm finalizing a meeting location and will let you know where we'll meet soon.

= For those of you who use Outlook, I'll send a meeting invitation for your convenience.

- Since we're hoping to talk through the recommendations, in-person attendance is encouraged. We'll
also have a conference line available for those who need it. (The access number for the conference call
line is 800-704-9804. The participant code that you will need is 7942685#.)

Thanks,
Eleanor

Eleanor Stein

Long-Term Care Taskforce Coordinator
SC Institute of Medicine and Public Health
803-800-7021 (cell phone)
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